
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place LA CO

LaSalle v. O'Hara 2/12/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B25  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1 LaSalle "B" LA 1:50.54 3

2 O'Hara "A" CO 1:42.98 2

3 LaSalle "A" LA 1:42.70 1

4 O'Hara "B" CO 2:11.87 0

7 3
2 - 200 Freestyle

1 DiMenna, Adam LA 1:56.14 2

2 Conway, Brian CO 2:03.60 3

3 Gallagher, Patrick LA 1:50.21 1

4 McGinnis, Stephen CO 2:03.67 4

14 4
3 - 200 Individual Medley

1 Jaggers, Kent LA 2:08.45 2

2 Marcum, William CO 2:05.34 1

3 Carey, Ian LA 2:09.36 3

4 Lincke, James CO 2:23.68 4

18 8
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Welsh, John LA :22.80 2

2 Cancila, Peter CO :23.03 3

3 Jeffers, Chris LA :22.03 1

4 Hawkins, Dan CO :24.25 4

25 9
6 - 100 Butterfly

1 McDowell, Garret LA :56.95 2

2 Harrell, James CO :58.97 3

3 DiMenna, Adam LA :56.15 1

4 Christie, Brian CO 1:07.29 4

32 10
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Muldoon, Ross LA :51.84 2

2 Cancila, Phil CO :52.84 3

3 Jeffers, Chris LA :49.64 1

4 Williamson, Dan CO 1:03.68 0

39 11
8 - 500 Freestyle

1 Rieffel, Kevin LA 5:16.46 2

2 Hawkins, Dan CO 5:45.67 3

3 Healy, Pat LA 4:43.16 1

4 Worthington, John CO 6:12.00 0

46 12
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1 LaSalle "B" LA 1:36.27 3

2 O'Hara "A" CO 1:30.48 2

3 LaSalle "A" LA 1:29.32 1

4 O'Hara "B" CO 1:39.00 4
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place LA CO

LaSalle v. O'Hara 2/12/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B25  -

53 15
10 - 100 Backstroke

1 Neary, Brian LA 1:02.22 0

2 Conway, Brian CO 1:07.47 1

3 Worster, Joel LA :57.75 0

4 Christie, Brian CO 1:08.47 2

53 22
11 - 100 Breaststroke

1 Jaggers, Kent LA 1:05.78 0

2 McGinnis, Stephen CO 1:11.48 1

3 Carey, Ian LA 1:00.97 0

4 Lincke, James CO 1:11.46 2

53 29
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1 LaSalle "B" LA 3:45.53 0

2 O'Hara "A" CO 3:27.65 1

3 LaSalle "A" LA 3:31.31 0

4 O'Hara "B" CO 4:01.31 2

53 38
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

LaSalle v. O'Hara 2/12/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B25  -

2 - 200 Freestyle

Worthington, John CO 2:11.62

Vrancken, Robert LA 1:57.17

Hopkins, Brian LA 2:04.30

Hagy, Brennan LA 2:04.39

Walters, George LA 2:06.40

4 - 50 Freestyle

McGinnis, Stephen CO :24.28

Williamson, Dan CO :27.37

Grossi, Kris CO :30.30

Yatsk, Keith CO :31.30

Mowery, Andrew LA :23.92

Egan, Kevin LA :24.23

Fisher, Jason LA :24.51

Ciametti, Trey LA :25.80

7 - 100 Freestyle

Grossi, Kris CO 1:05.21

Yatsk, Keith CO 1:07.21

8 - 500 Freestyle

Hylinski, Kevin LA 5:29.75

Nunnari, Michael LA 5:37.94

Hopkins, Brian LA 5:38.21

Hagy, Brennan LA 5:38.23
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event LA CO

LaSalle v. O'Hara 2/12/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B25  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Mowery, Andrew

Neary, Brian

Adams, Tim

Fisher, Jason

Worster, Joel

Carey, Ian

McDowell, Garret

Muldoon, Ross

Harrell, James

Cancila, Phil

Marcum, William

Cancila, Peter

Grossi, Kris

Yatsk, Keith

Christie, Brian

Williamson, Dan

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Fisher, Jason

McDowell, Garret

Mowery, Andrew

Egan, Kevin

Jeffers, Chris

Gallagher, Patrick

Healey, Pat

Welsh, John

Cancila, Peter

Marcum, William

Harrell, James

Conway, Brian

McGinnis, Stephe

Cancila, Phil

Hawkins, Dan

Worthington, Joh

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Hopkins, Brian

Walters, George

Adams, Tim

Hagy, Brennan

Welsh, John

Rieffel, Kevin

Vrancken, Robert

DiMenna, Adam

Cancila, Peter

Marcum, William

Harrell, James

Cancila, Phil

Conway, Brian

Williamson, Dan

Worthington, Joh

Lincke, James

Tuesday, February 19, 2002 Page 1 of 1


